
Course Level Paper Time
Physical Education Higher 09:00 - 11:30

Course Level Paper Time
Music National 5 09:00 - 09:45*

Course Level Paper Time
Music Higher 12:45 - 13:45*
Music Advanced Higher 14:30 - 15:45* (approx)

Course Level Paper Time
Politics Higher 1 13:00 - 14:45
Politics Higher 2 15:15 - 16:30

Course Level Paper Time
Biology Higher Paper 1 Multiple Choice 09:00 - 09:40
Biology Higher Paper 2 10:10 - 12:30
Music Technology National 5 11:00 - 12:00*

Course Level Paper Time
Biology National 5 13:00 - 15:30

Course Level Paper Time
Modern Studies Higher 1 09:00 - 10:45
Modern Studies Higher 2 11:15 - 12:30

Course Level Paper Time
Modern Studies National 5 13:00 - 15:20

Course Level Paper Time
Mathematics Higher 1 Non-calculator 09:00 - 10:30
Mathematics Higher 2 11:00 - 12:45
Mathematics Advanced Higher 09:00 - 12:00

Course Level Paper Time
Mathematics National 5 1 Non-calculator 09:00 - 10:15
Mathematics National 5 2 10:45 - 12:35

Course Level Paper Time
Practical Woodworking National 5 14:00 - 15:00

Course Level Paper Time
Spanish Higher Reading and Directed Writing 09:00 - 11:00
Spanish Higher Listening 11:30 - 12:00* (approx)
Spanish Advanced Higher Reading and Translation 09:00 - 10:30
Spanish Advanced Higher Listening and Discursive Writing 11:00 - 12:20*

Course Level Paper Time
Spanish National 5 Reading and Writing 13:00 - 14:30
Spanish National 5 Listening 15:00 - 15:30* (approx)

Course Level Paper Time
English Higher Reading for Understanding, Analysis and Evaluation 09:00 - 10:30
English Higher Critical Reading 11:00 - 12:30

St Joseph's Academy SQA Exam Timetable 2019 
Thursday 25 April

Friday 26 April
Morning

Morning

Afternoon

Monday 29 April
Afternoon

Tuesday 30 April
Morning

Afternoon

Wednesday 01 May
Morning

Afternoon

Thursday 02 May

Tuesday 07 May
Morning

Afternoon

Wednesday 08 May
Morning

Friday 03 May
Morning

Afternoon

Monday 06 May
No Exams Bank Holiday 

Morning



St Joseph's Academy SQA Exam Timetable 2019 

Course Level Paper Time
English National 5 Reading for Understanding, Analysis and Evaluation 09:00 - 10:00
English National 5 Critical Reading 10:30 - 12:00

Course Level Paper Time
Chemistry Higher Paper 1 Multiple Choice 09:00 - 09:40
Chemistry Higher Paper 2 10:10 - 12:30

Course Level Paper Time
Chemistry National 5 11.20 - 13.50

Course Level Paper Time
History Higher British, European and World History 09:00 - 10:30
History Higher Scottish History 11:00 - 12:30

Course Level Paper Time
History National 5 13:00 - 15:20

Course Level Paper Time
French Higher Reading and Directed Writing 09:00 - 11:00
French Higher Listening 11:30 - 12:00* (approx)
French Advanced Higher Reading and Translation 09:00 - 10:30
French Advanced Higher Listening and Discursive Writing 11:00 - 12:20*

Course Level Paper Time
French National 5 Reading and Writing 13:00 - 14:30
French National 5 Listening 15:00 - 15:30* (approx)

Course Level Paper Time
Physics Higher Paper 1 Multiple Choice 09:00 - 09:45
Physics Higher Paper 2 10:15 - 12:30
Physics Advanced Higher 09:00 - 11:30

Course Level Paper Time
Physics National 5 13:00 - 15:30

Course Level Paper Time
Design and Manufacture National 5 13:00 - 14:45
Design and Manufacture Higher 13:00 - 15:15

Course Level Paper Time
Graphic Communication National 5 13:00 - 15:00
Graphic Communication Higher 13:00 - 15:30

Course Level Paper Time
Computing Science National 5 09:00 - 11:00

Afternoon

Thursday 09 May
Morning

Friday 10 May
Morning

Afternoon

Monday 13 May
Morning

Afternoon

Tuesday 14 May
Morning

Morning

Wednesday 15 May
Morning

Afternoon

Thursday 16 May
Afternoon

Friday 17 May
No Exams Today

Monday 20 May
No Exams Today

Tuesday 21 May
Afternoon

Wednesday 22 May
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Course Level Paper Time
Italian National 5 Reading and Writing 09:00 - 10:30
Italian National 5 Listening 11:00 - 11:30* (approx)
Italian Higher Reading and Directed Writing 09:00 - 11:00
Italian Higher Listening 11:30 - 12:00* (approx)

Course Level Paper Time
Art and Design National 5 12.15 - 13.45
Art and Design Higher 11.45 - 13.45

Course Level Paper Time
Geography Higher Physical and Human Environments 09:00 - 10:50
Geography Higher Global Issues and Geographical Skills 11:20 - 12:30

Course Level Paper Time
Geography National 5 13:00 - 15:20

Thursday 23 May
Morning

Friday 24 May

Friday 31 May
No Exams Today

Wednesday 29 May
No Exams Today

Thursday 30 May
No Exams Today

Monday 27 May
No Exams Today

Tuesday 28 May
Morning

Afternoon

Afternoon


